
WTTV Saison 2008/09

Jungen-Verbandsliga 1
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 10.01.2009 14:00 (2)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

SV Brackwede
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel
BSV Ostbevern
TTC Mennighüffen
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

TTV Hövelhof
TTC BW Datteln
TSG Harsewinkel
DJK BW Avenwedde
TTC Detmold/Jerxen

8:2
8:3
0:8
6:8
6:8

Sa. 17.01.2009 14:00 v (2) TTV Hövelhof TTC Mennighüffen 8:5
Do. 22.01.2009 15:00 v (1) TSG Harsewinkel Post SV Castrop-Rauxel 8:0
Fr. 23.01.2009 18:00 v (1) TTC BW Datteln TTC Detmold/Jerxen 0:8
So. 25.01.2009 10:00 (1) DJK BW Avenwedde BSV Ostbevern 6:8
Di. 27.01.2009 18:30 v (1) Post SV Castrop-Rauxel DJK BW Avenwedde 7:7
Sa. 31.01.2009 14:00 t/v (2)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TTV Hövelhof
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTC Mennighüffen

BSV Ostbevern
TTC BW Datteln
TSG Harsewinkel
SV Brackwede

6:8
8:2
1:8
3:8

Sa. 07.02.2009 15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
16:00 (1)

TSG Harsewinkel
TTV Hövelhof
TTC Mennighüffen

TTC BW Datteln
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

8:0
8:1
8:5

So. 08.02.2009 10:00 (1)
12:00 v (2)

DJK BW Avenwedde
SV Brackwede

TTC Detmold/Jerxen
BSV Ostbevern

3:8
6:8

Sa. 14.02.2009 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
TTC BW Datteln
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
BSV Ostbevern
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel

TSG Harsewinkel
DJK BW Avenwedde
TTV Hövelhof
TTC Mennighüffen
SV Brackwede

0:8
5:8
8:5
8:2
4:8

Sa. 21.02.2009 14:00 v (2) SV Brackwede TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 8:3
Sa. 28.02.2009 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)
15:00 (2)

TTC Mennighüffen
BSV Ostbevern
SV Brackwede
TTV Hövelhof

Post SV Castrop-Rauxel
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TTC BW Datteln

7:7
8:3
8:2
8:0

So. 01.03.2009 10:00 (1) DJK BW Avenwedde TSG Harsewinkel 1:8
Mo.02.03.2009 18:30 v (1) TSG Harsewinkel TTV Hövelhof 8:3
Sa. 14.03.2009 15:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC BW Datteln
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel

SV Brackwede
TTC Mennighüffen
DJK BW Avenwedde
BSV Ostbevern

1:8
8:0
8:5
2:8

Sa. 21.03.2009 14:00 (2)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (2)

SV Brackwede
TTC Mennighüffen
BSV Ostbevern
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel
TTV Hövelhof

TSG Harsewinkel
TTC BW Datteln
TTC Detmold/Jerxen
TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
DJK BW Avenwedde

6:8
8:1
8:4
6:8
7:7

Sa. 28.03.2009 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 t/v (2)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
TSG Harsewinkel
SV Brackwede
TTC BW Datteln
TTC Detmold/Jerxen

TTV Hövelhof
TTC Mennighüffen
DJK BW Avenwedde
BSV Ostbevern
Post SV Castrop-Rauxel

6:8
8:6
8:2
3:8
8:4
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